�
2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520        Ph: 925-687-4411        Fax: 925-687-3333        www.calex.com          Email: sales@calex.com
1/29/08
10 WATT EW SINGLE
Features
Block Diagram
Selection Chart
Model Input Range Output
VDC mA
12S3R3.3000EW 9.0 - 18.0 3.3 3000
12S5.2000EW 9.0 - 18.0 5 2000
12S12.833EW 9.0 - 18.0 12 833
12S15.666EW 9.0 - 18.0 15 666
24S2R5.3000EW 18.0 - 36.0 2.5 3000
24S3R3.3000EW 18.0 - 36.0 3.3 3000
24S5.2000EW 18.0 - 36.0 5 2000
24S12.833EW 18.0 - 36.0 12 833
24S15.666EW 18.0 - 36.0 15 666
48S2R5.3000EW 36.0 - 75.0 2.5 3000
48S3R3.3000EW 36.0 - 75.0 3.3 3000
48S5.2000EW 36.0 - 75.0 5 2000
48S12.833EW 36.0 - 75.0 12 833
48S15.666EW 36.0 - 75.0 15 666
-Vo
+Vo+Vin
-Vin
A